



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883
Company GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

M/S : *India.* MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd
(MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT)

Email : motorsurvey@sg.msig-asia.com

Parts - (%)

SN

Labour

Lump sum

ERV

Vehicle No: SBH82Y

Veh Model : VW TOURAN 1.4

Chassis No : WVGZZZ1TZBW040982

Date: 01.03.2021

Reg Date : 24.01.2011

D.O.A : 27.02.2021

1	Front Bonnet <i>Dented</i>	1		✓ 1,620.00
2	Front Bonnet Hinges <i>New Best</i>	2	141.50	✓ 283.00
3	Front Bonnet Lock <i>New</i>	1		+ 197.00
4	Front Bonnet Latch <i>New</i>	1		+ 108.00
5	Bonnet Side Rubber Seals <i>New</i>	2	65.00	+ 130.00
6	Bonnet Stoppers <i>New</i>	4	23.40	+ 46.80
7	Bonnet Damper <i>New</i>	1		+ 133.00
8	Bonnet Insulator <i>New</i>	1		+ 411.00
9	Bonnet Wiper Nozzles <i>New</i>	2	85.00	+ 170.00
10	Headlamp RH <i>Cracked</i>	1		✓ 775.50
11	Headlamp Bracket RH <i>Cracked</i>	1		✓ 84.90
12	Headlamp Panel RH <i>Best</i>	1		✓ 95.70
13	Front Bumper <i>Distorted</i>	1		1056 ✓ 1,443.30
14	Front Bumper Retainers <i>RT Dented</i>	2	93.20	9230 ✓ 186.40
15	Front Bumper Grille -Top <i>Cracked</i>	1		✓ 552.50
16	Front Bumper -Bottom <i>Dented</i>	1		✓ 281.00
17	Front Bumper Logo <i>New</i>	1		✓ 145.00
18	Front Bumper Tow Cover <i>Missing</i>	1		✓ 78.70
19	Front Fog Lamp Cover <i>RA Cracked</i>	2	138.30	13830 ✓ 276.60

7,018.40

CF

7,018.40



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883

Company GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

B/F

7,018.40

20	Front Bumper Reinforcement Upper <i>Best</i>	1		✓ 695.00
21	Front Bumper Reinforcement Lower <i>new</i>	1		✗ 366.30
22	Front Bumper Reinforcement Sponge <i>Cancel</i>	1		✓ 148.40
23	Support Panel <i>cancel</i>	1	966	✓ 1,244.00
24	Support Panel Side Garnish <i>RH Del'd</i>	2	90.70	9070 181.40
25	Front Fender RH <i>Repair</i>	1		✗ 801.50
26	Front Fender Cowling RH <i>new new</i>	1		✗ 194.50
27	Radiator Assy <i>Del'd</i>	1		✓ 1,051.00
28	Radiator Top Hose W Bottom Hose <i>new</i>	1		✗ 296.00
29	Radiator Bypass Hose <i>new</i>	1		✗ 81.40
30	Radiator Fan Motor -Big <i>new</i>	1		✗ 943.00
31	Radiator Fan Motor -Small <i>new</i>	1		✗ 634.00
32	Radiator Fan Cowling <i>cancel</i>	1		✓ 202.00
33	AC Condenser <i>Del'd</i>	1		✓ 555.00
34	AC Suction Hose <i>new</i>	1		✗ 845.00
35	AC Discharge Hose <i>new</i>	1		✗ 638.50
36	AC Liquid Pipe <i>new</i>	1		✗ 504.50
37	AC Compressor <i>new</i>	1		✗ 2,250.00
38	Intake Air Duct -Support Panel Side <i>Del'd</i>	1		✓ 110.30
39	Turbo Assy <i>new</i>	1		✗ 5,303.00
40	Turbo Air Duct -Top <i>new</i>	1		✗ 83.40
41	Turbo Air Duct -Bottom <i>new</i>	1		✗ 120.80
42	Alternator Assy	1		✗ 2,499.00
43	Washer Tank <i>Del'd</i>	1		✓ 110.50
44	Horn <i>Del'd</i>	2	60.30	6030 120.60

26,997.50

Less 10%

2,699.75

24,297.75

C/F

24,297.75

8972.10

8074.89



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883
Company GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

B/F

24,297.75

Special nett item

1	Bonnet Insulator Clips <i>Not in</i>	1 set		+ 40.00
2	Front Bumper Clips <i>in</i>	1 set		✓ 30.00
3	Front Fender Cowling Clips <i>Not in</i>	1 set		+ 30.00
4	Coolant 4 Litre <i>in</i>	1 bottle		✓ 40.00

70

To panel beat/straighten/realign accident affected portion.	<i>1000</i> 1,800.00
To respray accident affected portion.	<i>600</i> 1,200.00
To conduct wiring check and repair	<i>30</i> 120.00
To remove/replace/refix radiator parts include refill coolant	<i>60</i> 180.00
To remove/replace/refix AC parts, vacuum & refill AC Gas	<i>60</i> 180.00
To adjust/focus headlamp	<i>+</i> 80.00
	27,997.75

1750

Adrian G
A/S 02/03/21
06 Days.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed **and** is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature: _____
Date: _____

total: 9894.89

A/S: 7.9K